Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonluke Summerfield - (299695) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.81
2:25.06
2:25.07
2:25.15
2:27.01
2:27.94
2:28.11
2:28.88
2:29.19
2:29.53
2:32.10
2:38.15
2:42.74
2:43.31
2:48.63
2:54.95

2:55.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.15
2:29.53
2:24.81
2:25.15
2:28.11

2:25.07
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WA Pts
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431
431
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406
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399
396
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WA Pts

333
394
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405
431

Round

Round

H
H
F
F

Date

05/04/14
24/11113
18/01/14
09/03/14
17/03/13
20/10/13
25/01/14
25/11112
12/10/13
20/07/14
09/11/13
06/12/14
05/02/12
271111
28/11/09
26/09/10
13/02/10

Date

06/12/14
20/07/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
18/01/14

Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
The National Arena Swimming League London
City of Oxford L3 Meet

The National Arena Swimming League London
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Watford Middle Distance

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Oxford L3 Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamsted
Watford
Harlow

Oxford

Eltham

Luton

Barnet
Watford
Watford
Braintree

Hertfordshire SV

Venue

Luton

Oxford
Newmarket
Borehamwood
Berkhamsted

Watford
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Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

Level

4
3
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2:25.06
2:32.10
2:27.94
2:29.19
2:27.01
2:28.88
2:42.74
2:43.31
2:54.95
2:55.70

2:48.63
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431

406
396
414
399
305
302
246
242
274

24/11113
09/11/13
20/10/13
12/10/13
17/03/13
25/11/12
05/02/12
2711111
26/09/10
13/02/10
28/11/09

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
The National Arena Swimming League London
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
The National Arena Swimming League London
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Bishops Stortford Autumn

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Watford

Eltham

Hemel Hempstead
Harlow
Borehamwood
Watford

Barnet

Watford

Braintree
Hertfordshire SV

Watford

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
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