Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonluke Summerfield - (299695) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

T		D	Б.		N		
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.81	433	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.06	431	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.07	431	F	18/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.15	430	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:27.01	414	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:27.94	406	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:28.11	405	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:28.88	399	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:29.19	396	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Harlow	Berkhamsted	3
2:29.53	394	Н	20/07/14	City of Oxford L3 Meet	Oxford		3
2:32.10	374	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Eltham	Berkhamsted	3
2:38.15	333	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
2:42.74	305	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
2:43.31	302	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:48.63	274		28/11/09	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Berkhamsted	2
2:54.95	246	Н	26/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Berkhamsted	3
2:55.70	242		13/02/10	Hatfield Valentine Meet	Hertfordshire SV	Berkhamsted	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:38.15	333	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
	2:29.53	394	Н	20/07/14	City of Oxford L3 Meet	Oxford		3
	2:24.81	433	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Berkhamsted	3
	2:25.15	430	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
	2:28.11	405	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
Co	2:25.07 pyright 2024	431 4	F	18/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:25.06	431	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:32.10	374	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Eltham	Berkhamsted	3
2:27.94	406	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:29.19	396	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Harlow	Berkhamsted	3
2:27.01	414	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:28.88	399	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:42.74	305	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
2:43.31	302	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:54.95	246	Н	26/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Berkhamsted	3
2:55.70	242		13/02/10	Hatfield Valentine Meet	Hertfordshire SV	Berkhamsted	2
2:48.63	274		28/11/09	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Berkhamsted	2